Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: restaurant_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 appetizer
ei volaperti
3) tea with cream
écrac nt oem
5) coffee with creme
fé caaorec ncm
7 sodas
aeassgos
9) waitress
aelrme sa
11) grilled
oasad
13) soups (collectively)
Issald ooc
15) entrée
ppriciellnp aat ol
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

coke

uconac a

waiter

reelmarca o

dishes

oatsel strs

well-done

b isadaena

the waiter

e zolmo

restaurant

er artelestuan

liquors

irscoel

a salad, please

uad ,f aonespvnalaaorr
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: restaurant_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) beef soup
lecdoelad res
19) corkscrew
e sacorcolach
21) breakfast
ealdye suno
23) dinner/supper
leac an
25) tablecloth
nlle emat
27) to serve, to help
tenread
29) salad
ell anadsaa
31) first course
nniraeett e
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Date:

18)

meal, food

lod acmia

20)

hamburger

u uabrgeslaham

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

beef steak

uncateenefiledr

waiter, server

Imsee reo

to get food to go

riv paleaar

snacks

peitvriaos

male cook

eo Icecinro

menu

mneue |

4a802




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 4a802

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = el aperitivo , 2 = una coca , 3 = té con crema , 4 = el camarero , 5 = café con crema, 6 = los trastes , 7 = gaseosas , 8 =
bien asada , 9 = la mesera, 10 = el mozo, 11 = asado , 12 = el restaurante , 13 = los caldos , 14 = licores , 15 = el plato
principal , 16 = una ensalada, por favor , 17 = el caldo de res , 18 = la comida , 19 = el sacacorcho , 20 = la hamburguesa
21 = el desayuno , 22 = un filete de carne , 23 = la cena , 24 = el mesero , 25 = el mantel , 26 = para llevar , 27 = atender , 28
= aperitivos , 29 = la ensalada , 30 = el cocinero , 31 = el entrante , 32 = el men(
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